
Pachet LEGUME

I.D.: 43879642

Data publicarii	06.09.19	Coduri CPV	15300000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 45.617,00 RON - 45.617,00 RON

Descriere: ALBITURA Kg. 11.5 140 1610 ARDEI GRAS VARA Kg. 8.50 150 1275 ARDEI KAPIA VARA Kg. 10.5 150 1575 CARTOFI Kg. 3.99 2500 9975 CASTRAVETI ROMANIA Kg. 8.8 100 880 CEAPA USCATA Kg. 4.84 900 4356 CIUPERCI PROASPETE Kg. 14.6 50 730 DOVLECEI DE VARA Kg. 8.50 50 425 FASOLE USCATA 1KG Buc. 13.7 150 2055 MASLINE FARA SAMBURI 2 KG BUC 33.54 25 838.5 MORCOVI Kg. 4,10 2200 9020 PRAZ Kg. 11.05 50 552.5 ROSII Kg. 7.9 100 790 SALATA VERDE Buc. 4.6 600 2760 TELINA Kg. 8.5 400 3400 USTUROI Kg. 20 20 400 VARZA ALBA Kg. 3.5 800 2800 VINETE Kg. 7.5 50 375 VERDEATA PROASPATA (MARAR, PATRUNJEL, LEUSTEAN) Buc. 1.8 1000 1800
